Team 1: Bulldogs
Team 5: Ball Stars
Team 9: The Ballerz

Pre-k- Kindergarten Schedule

Team 2: Monstars

Team 6: Bucks

Team 10: Heat

Team 13: Swish

Monday, December 8"

530 1v4
530 6v7
6:15 2v11
6:15 12v14

Tuesday, December 16%

530 8vil
530 1v1i2
6:15 7vi4

Monday, January 12t

530 4v9
530 6v10
6:15 2v13
6:15 1v7

Tuesday, January 20%

5:30 2v10
530 3v4
6:15 6v8

Monday, February 2™

Tuesday, December 9™

Team 7: Bulls
Team 11: Bobcats
Team 14: Little Dribblers

6:00
6:00
6:50

Monday, January 5%

Team 3: Frogs Team 4: Slobbern Hogs

Team 8: Thunder

Team 12: Pink Panthers

Monday, December 15™

3v13 6:00
5v10 6:00
8v9 6:50

6:50

6:00
6:00
6:50
6:50

Tuesday, January 13"

5v13
3v10
4v6
2v9

Tuesday, January 6%

7v9 5:30
6v13 5:30
3v1l 6:15
10v14

6:00
6:00
6:50

Monday, January 26%

2v12
4v5
1v8

Monday, January 19%

3v8 6:00
S5vi4 6:00
11v12 6:50

6:50

5:30
5:30
6:15
6:15

Tuesday, February 3™

9v13
7v1l
1lvi4
5v12

Tuesday, January 27"

5v11 6:00
1v9 6:00
3v6 6:50
10v12

Monday, February 9%

2v8
9v 14
4v7

Tuesday, February 10"

6:00 4v10 5:30
6:00 9v12 5:30
6:50 1v?2 6:15
6:50 11v14

5v6
3v7
8v13

5:30 3v12 6:00
5:30 1v13 6:00
6:15 6v1l 6:50
6:15 2vi4

4v8
5v7
9v10



